FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

ds

Primér (mm)
Délka (L) (mm)
Info

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material

8
8
80

NepouZivat pro
zvedani.

Nerezocel

A4

Technicka specifikace

ds

f (min.)
d; (min.)
d, (min.)

m (min.)

8
8
10
24
10

Uchytny hak (karabina)
Nerezocel A4 8X80MM

Cislo produktu 16733.080.080

Znacka -

UBB 950465021265

UNSPSC 53141506

EAN 8715492593283

BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




